
Round M  Race 1 :: 1/8e (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19/5:05.142 15.219 16.074 15.530 15.688 15.879

2 Brad Riksman 2 7/5:12.169 17.787 48.339 22.594

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19 5:05.142 1 1 [1] 19/5:05.142

2 Brad Riksman 2 7 5:12.169 2 2 [2] 7/5:12.169

Round M  Race 2 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 4 20/6:19.455 18.071 19.048 18.266 18.413 18.613

2 Kevin Duffy 5 19/6:13.161 18.527 19.725 18.682 18.834 19.004

3 David Hodgins 3 18/6:00.519 18.752 20.083 18.836 19.013 19.425

4 David Dalton 2 18/6:04.421 18.373 20.390 18.581 18.731 18.955

5 Grahame Gauder 1 16/6:11.441 18.632 23.378 19.404 20.426 23.378

6 Steve Rowett 6 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 1 20 6:19.455 1 1 [1] 20/6:19.455

2 Kevin Duffy 2 19 6:13.161 2 2 [2] 19/6:13.161

3 David Hodgins 3 18 6:00.519 3 3 [3] 18/6:00.519

4 David Dalton 4 18 6:04.421 4 4 [4] 18/6:04.421

5 Grahame Gauder 5 16 6:11.441 5 5 [5] 16/6:11.441

6 Steve Rowett 6 0 0.000 6 6 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 3 :: 1/8gte (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 6 17/5:12.811 17.584 18.403 17.817 18.061 18.309

2 Pieter Blackie 4 16/5:16.007 17.903 19.790 18.189 18.427 19.790

3 Kevin Harvey 1 15/5:07.882 19.342 20.583 19.460 19.946

4 Graham Hayward 2 15/5:08.514 18.903 20.395 19.458 19.939

5 Brad Riksman 5 14/5:16.560 19.183 22.657 19.733 20.470

6 Andy Wallace 3 13/5:14.777 21.010 24.080 21.419 23.132

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 17 5:12.811 1 1 [1] 17/5:12.811

2 Pieter Blackie 2 16 5:16.007 2 2 [2] 16/5:16.007

3 Kevin Harvey 3 15 5:07.882 3 3 [3] 15/5:07.882

4 Graham Hayward 4 15 5:08.514 4 4 [4] 15/5:08.514

5 Brad Riksman 5 14 5:16.560 5 5 [5] 14/5:16.560

6 Andy Wallace 6 13 5:14.777 6 6 [6] 13/5:14.777

Round M  Race 4 :: 1/8e (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20/5:11.814 14.883 15.619 15.213 15.336 15.465
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2 Brad Riksman 2 16/5:04.934 16.847 19.174 17.185 17.616 19.174

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19 5:05.142 1 20 5:11.814 1 1 1 [1] 19/5:05.142

2 Brad Riksman 2 7 5:12.169 2 16 5:04.934 2 2 2 [2] 7/5:12.169

Round M  Race 5 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 4 19/6:10.515 18.038 19.454 18.193 18.357 18.545

2 David Dalton 2 19/6:13.318 18.473 19.391 18.726 18.948 19.130

3 Kevin Duffy 5 19/6:21.801 18.308 20.100 18.464 18.684 19.116

4 David Hodgins 3 16/6:18.508 19.273 23.698 19.836 20.759 23.698

5 Steve Rowett 6 11/4:59.995 21.159 27.441 21.996 27.441

6 Grahame Gauder 1 7/2:23.475 19.267 20.259 19.872

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 1 20 6:19.455 1 19 6:10.515 1 1 1 [1] 20/6:19.455

2 Kevin Duffy 2 19 6:13.161 3 19 6:21.801 2 3 2 [2] 19/6:13.161

3 David Dalton 4 18 6:04.421 2 19 6:13.318 4 2 2 [2] 18/6:04.421

4 David Hodgins 3 18 6:00.519 4 16 6:18.508 3 4 3 [3] 18/6:00.519

5 Grahame Gauder 5 16 6:11.441 6 7 2:23.475 5 6 5 [5] 16/6:11.441

6 Steve Rowett 7 0 0.000 5 11 4:59.995 7 5 5 [5] 0/0.000

7 Steve Rowett 6 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 6 7 6 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: 1/8gte (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 6 17/5:13.289 17.425 18.478 17.665 17.856 18.304

2 Pieter Blackie 4 15/5:02.340 18.175 19.894 18.456 18.697

3 Kevin Harvey 1 15/5:03.233 19.204 20.105 19.460 19.737

4 Brad Riksman 5 15/5:18.023 18.778 21.206 19.222 19.778

5 Andy Wallace 3 13/5:05.017 21.866 23.312 22.017 22.725

6 Graham Hayward 2 10/3:36.532 18.153 21.717 19.614

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 17 5:12.811 1 17 5:13.289 1 1 1 [1] 17/5:12.811

2 Pieter Blackie 2 16 5:16.007 2 15 5:02.340 2 2 2 [2] 16/5:16.007

3 Kevin Harvey 3 15 5:07.882 3 15 5:03.233 3 3 3 [3] 15/5:07.882

4 Graham Hayward 4 15 5:08.514 6 10 3:36.532 4 6 4 [4] 15/5:08.514

5 Brad Riksman 5 14 5:16.560 4 15 5:18.023 5 4 4 [4] 14/5:16.560

6 Andy Wallace 6 13 5:14.777 5 13 5:05.017 6 5 5 [5] 13/5:14.777

Round M  Race 7 :: 1/8e (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19/5:00.936 15.220 15.900 15.406 15.527 15.681

2 Brad Riksman 2 17/5:16.052 16.842 18.562 17.382 17.651 18.140
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19 5:05.142 1 20 5:11.814 1 19 5:00.936 1 1 1 2 [1] 20/5:11.814

2 Brad Riksman 2 7 5:12.169 2 16 5:04.934 2 17 5:16.052 2 2 2 4 [2] 17/5:16.052

Round M  Race 8 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 4 19/6:04.693 18.249 19.247 18.381 18.577 18.799

2 David Dalton 2 19/6:07.454 18.493 19.446 18.707 18.857 19.026

3 Kevin Duffy 5 19/6:11.012 18.664 19.339 18.828 18.990 19.146

4 David Hodgins 3 18/6:00.773 18.752 20.069 18.876 19.197 19.827

5 Steve Rowett 6 16/6:09.531 21.102 23.191 21.722 22.437 23.191

6 Grahame Gauder 1 12/4:16.370 19.923 21.376 20.204 20.677

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 1 20 6:19.455 1 19 6:10.515 1 19 6:04.693 1 1 1 2 [1] 20/6:19.455

2 David Dalton 4 18 6:04.421 2 19 6:13.318 2 19 6:07.454 4 2 2 4 [2] 19/6:07.454

3 Kevin Duffy 2 19 6:13.161 3 19 6:21.801 3 19 6:11.012 2 3 3 5 [2] 19/6:13.161

4 David Hodgins 3 18 6:00.519 4 16 6:18.508 4 18 6:00.773 3 4 4 7 [3] 18/6:00.519

5 Steve Rowett 7 0 0.000 5 11 4:59.995 5 16 6:09.531 7 5 5 10 [5] 16/6:09.531

6 Grahame Gauder 5 16 6:11.441 6 7 2:23.475 6 12 4:16.370 5 6 6 11 [5] 16/6:11.441

7 Steve Rowett 6 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 6 7 7 13 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 9 :: 1/8gte (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Pieter Blackie 4 16/5:10.053 17.971 19.350 18.177 18.493 19.350

2 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 6 16/5:12.192 18.000 19.400 18.221 18.545 19.400

3 Kevin Harvey 1 15/5:13.653 19.184 20.825 19.591 20.113

4 Brad Riksman 5 14/5:09.081 19.206 22.160 19.564 20.576

5 Andy Wallace 3 13/5:04.377 20.857 23.395 21.175 22.147

6 Graham Hayward 2 5/1:52.168 20.665 22.512

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 17 5:12.811 1 17 5:13.289 2 16 5:12.192 1 1 2 2 [1] 17/5:12.811

2 Pieter Blackie 2 16 5:16.007 2 15 5:02.340 1 16 5:10.053 2 2 1 3 [1] 16/5:10.053

3 Kevin Harvey 3 15 5:07.882 3 15 5:03.233 3 15 5:13.653 3 3 3 6 [3] 15/5:03.233

4 Brad Riksman 5 14 5:16.560 4 15 5:18.023 4 14 5:09.081 5 4 4 8 [4] 15/5:18.023

5 Graham Hayward 4 15 5:08.514 6 10 3:36.532 6 5 1:52.168 4 6 6 10 [4] 15/5:08.514

6 Andy Wallace 6 13 5:14.777 5 13 5:05.017 5 13 5:04.377 6 5 5 10 [5] 13/5:04.377
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